Microendoscopes
Flexible “Sirius”
This “SIRIUS” flexible endoscope model is
supplied as standard with diameters of 0.8
mm, 1.0 mm, and 2.5 mm, with different
working lengths depending on the
diameter. A detachable light guide cable is
available as an optional accessory if one is

Custom outer sheaths
Observation using ultraviolet (UV)
COBB FIBRE OTTICHE SRL
Via Nelson Mandela, 20 | 24048 Treviolo (BG) | Italy  Tel. +39 035 0448601 - Fax +39 035 0448585
 info@fibre-ottiche.com  - www.endoscopi-industriali.it
Microendoscopes
Flexible “Sirius”
Focus
adjustment
Connector for
light guide
Eyepiece
Field of
view
Viewing direction
MF-008-06-70-025-FR diam. 0,8mm L= 25cm forward 0° 70° 6000 fibers
MF-008-06-70-050-FR diam. 0,8mm L= 50cm forward 0°
MF-010-10-70-050-FR diam. 1,0mm L= 50cm forward 0°
MF-010-10-70-100-FR diam. 1,0mm L= 100cm forward 0°
MF-010-10-70-200-FR diam. 1,0mm L= 200cm
MF-025-10-70-050-FR diam. 2,5mm L= 50cm forward 0°
MF-025-10-70-100-FR diam. 2,5mm L= 100cm forward 0°
MF-025-10-70-200-FR diam. 2,5mm L= 200cm forward 0°
MF-025-10-70-300-FR diam. 2,5mm L= 300cm
Code Diameter Length Viewing Direction
forward 0°
forward 0°
Field of View Optical Fibers